
   

 
   Page 1 of 1 

ADVERT FOR REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

RFQ ERACES3689-21147 

 
Transnet Freight Rail a Division of Transnet SOC Ltd. invites all interested parties to respond to a request for 
quotation (RFQ) as indicated below: 

All RFQ’s should be submitted on the appropriate RFQ forms and should be deposited in the tender box before 
10h00 on the closing date of the tender/s. 

 

If delivered by hand, the Tender submissions must be addressed to The Chairman Transnet Freight Rail 
Acquisition Council, Ground Floor, Foyer, Nzasm Building, Cnr No.6 Minnaar and Paul Kruger Street, Pretoria, 

0001. 
 

RFQ documents may be obtained on and after Thursday, 24 March 2016 at the Reception, Tender Advice 

Centre, Ground Floor, Room G16, Nzasm Building, Cnr No.6 Minnaar and Paul Kruger Street, Pretoria,0001 and 
will only be available until 15h00 on Wednesday,13 April 2016. 

  
The tender is free of charge. 

 
For enquiries regarding collection of documents, contact Gloria Nhlapho, telephone No. 012 315 4124   
RFQ documents may be viewed from the website by clicking on the RFQ number that is highlighted in red on 

the website: (http://www.transnetfreightrail.co.za/Website/tenders.html)  
 

 
RFQ NUMBER: ERACES3689-21147 

SERVICES REQUIRED AT: TRANSNET FREIGHT RAIL, TELECOMS, 598 THABO SEHUME STREET, 

PRETORIA WAREHOUSE 
DESCRIPTION OF GOODS: FOR THE SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF OPTIC FIBRE MATERIAL ON AN AS 

AND WHEN REQUIRED BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 24 MONTHS 
CLOSING DATE: 14 April 2016(10H00) 

 

A formal briefing session will not be held but should Respondents have specific queries they should contact 
the person mentioned below. 

 

Contact person for technical enquiries: Mr Peter Maleka Tel: 012 315 2483  

 

For commercial enquiries contact:  Edwin Senne 

E-Mail: Edwin.senne@transnet.net 

TEL: (012) 315 2137 
  

Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to TIPOFFS ANONYMOUS: 

0800 003 056 

 
“P

RE
VI

EW
 C

OPY
 O

NLY
” 

 

mailto:Edwin.senne@transnet.net



